

Login Information for Reviewing

Emirates Journal of Food and Agriculture

Fri, May 7, 2021 at 12:44

<noreply@ejmanager.com>

AM

Reply-To: Emirates Journal of Food and Agriculture <ejfa@uaeu.ac.ae>

To: rahmafarasara@gmail.com

Dear Rahmawati Farasara, Lecturer at Food technology department Sahid u 'You are getting this email from Emirates Journal of Food and Agriculture, because you accepted to review the following article, titled as 'New retting method of cassava roots improve sensory attributes of Bobolo and Chikwangue in Central Africa: an approach through just about right (JAR) test'

[Your Username]: rahmafarasara@gmail.com

[Your password]: 33727

Editor

Emirates Journal of Food and Agriculture

www.ejfa.me

Impact Factor: 1.008

2019 Journal Citation Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2020)

http://www.ejmanager.com/reviewers/

JOURNAL CONTACT EMAIL: ejfa@uaeu.ac.ae

IMPORTANT: USE JOURNAL CONTACT EMAIL for your messages. Do not answer to this email. It is not checked for messages

http://www.ejmanager.com

ADVISORY BOARD CERTIFICATION

Rahmawati Farasara Lecturer is a member of Emirates Journal of Food and Agriculture Advisory Board since May 06, 2021. During Advisory Board membership, Rahmawati Farasara Lecturer reviewed a total of 1 article(s). The list of reviewed article(s):

Best Regards.

1- New retting method of cassava roots improve sensory attributes of Bobolo and Chikwangue in Central Africa: an approach through just about right (JAR) test	, 2021